
 

 
 

  
 
 

IMPORTANT  DATES 
 
Semester 2, 2020 
 
 
Monday 3rd August    Term 3 classes begin  
      Term 3 FEES DUE 
 
Friday 25th September       Last day Term 3 
 
 
School holidays: Saturday 26th September – Sunday 11th October 
 
  
Monday 12th October    Term 4 classes begin 
      Term 4 FEES DUE  
 
 
Friday 30th Oct – Sunday 1st Nov  “Fresh Faced” Digital showing 
      (Young Choreographer Initiative) 
      Limelight Cinemas, Tuggeranong 

DETAILS TBA 
    
 
Monday 30th Nov – Thursday 3rd Dec  End-of-semester rehearsals - sections 
  (Compulsory) 

Each class will be notified which nights 
they need to attend during this week for 
combined rehearsals with other classes 
as we piece together our sections. 
DETAILS TBA 
 
 

Friday 4th December (after 3pm)  End-of-semester production FILMING 
Saturday 5th December (all day)  (Compulsory)     

          Erindale Theatre 
Each class will be given allotted times 
for filming their sections. 
DETAILS TBA 

 
 
Friday 11th Dec – onwards   End-of-semester production Digital showing 
      Limelight Cinemas, Tuggeranong 

DETAILS TBA 
  
 
 
Dates may be subject to change.      14/9/2020 
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